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V-84762 Villa in Algorfa 565,000 €
Year Built:

Build Size:

Plot Size:

Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Pool:

Air conditioning:

Central heating:

Parking:

Terrace:

Location:

Property Type:

--

216m²

460m²

3

2

No

--

--

--

--

Algorfa

Villa

NEW BUILD RESIDENTIAL COMPLEX IN ALGORFA  New Build residential complex of independent or

semi-detached villas and apartments with amazing communal pool and green areas in La Finca Golf course, Algorfa. 

New Build semi-detached villas with 3 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, an open plan fitted kitchen with dining area, a spacious

lounge area with patio doors leading out into the garden with swimming pool and off road parking, semi finished

basement.  Residential complex located in La Finca Golf resort, in the municipality of Algorfa, in the Vega Baja area of

the Costa Blanca South.  Only 15 minutes drive from the sandy beaches of Guardamar del Segura, and only 35

minutes from Alicante airport.  The larger towns of Almoradi, BenijÃ³far and Ciudad Quesada are a short drive away. 

Torrevieja and Orihuela Costa, with their large shopping centres, are 15 minutes away.


